
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
February  15, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direct

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202312805
202313234
202307809
202312298
202313612
202315121
202315792
202315113
202417732
202309225
202316574

3345 18TH ST
4664 18TH ST
3427 20TH ST
1316 48TH AV
457 ELLIS ST
2524 LOMBARD ST
2530 LOMBARD ST
2972 MISSION ST
1200 SACRAMENTO ST
621 TAYLOR ST
34 TURK ST

3345 18TH STREET TI LLC
SURVIVORS TR-HOMER TSU & CH
VLAD & BIANA CHERNOGUZ LVG T
HATFIELD INVESTMENT INC
S4 DEVELOPMENT LLC
VYOMESH R PATEL LVG TR
VYOMESH R PATEL LVG TR
ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI T
BROOKS BARBARA M SEPARATE P
HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY REV
DALT HOTEL LP

Barber
Mar
Barber
Osborne
Ng
Grady
Grady
Barber
Ng
Ng
Ng

Total Cases: 11

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on February 15, 2024 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   959 889 109# 
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